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Women / XB / XB:Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cambrie Belak1060
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.475 9.4759.350 37.750
1 4 2 2 1 

1 

Gabrielle Wynn1066
Triple T

9.375 9.550 9.5009.100 37.525
2 2 5T 1 2 

2 

Olivia Vick1063
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.325 9.2759.650 37.450
5 5 1 3 3 

3 

Lily Matson1061
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.500 9.1759.250 37.075
6 3 4 4 4 

4 

Natalie Klinger1059
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.250 9.300 9.1259.300 36.975
4 6 3 5 5 

5 

Claire Northern1062
Ocean Tumblers

9.025 9.600 8.9509.100 36.675
7 1 5T 6 6 

6 

Taylor Foster1064
Triple T

9.000 9.125 8.8509.100 36.075
8 7 5T 7 7 

7 

Jozelyn Hill1065
Triple T

9.350 9.075 8.3008.950 35.675
3 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / XB / XB:Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Russell1057
Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.600 9.3509.550 37.950
1 3 1 3T 1 

1 

Shirel Ramella1068
Ocean Tumblers

9.175 9.625 9.4259.500 37.725
5 2 2 1 2 

2 

Jordyn Arbogast1055
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.500 9.3009.450 37.500
2T 4 3 5 3 

3 

Morgan Standridge1058
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.475 9.4009.400 37.325
7 5 4 2 4 

4 

Kayla Jacquet1056
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.675 9.1759.000 37.100
2T 1 7T 7T 5 

5 

Riley Smith1054
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.025 9.050 9.3509.150 36.575
8 8 5T 3T 6 

6 

Natalie Shipe1053
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.000 9.250 9.1759.000 36.425
9 7 7T 7T 7 

7 

Alaya Masters1052
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.150 8.675 9.2509.150 36.225
6 9 5T 6 8 

8 

Alexis Hook1051
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.200 9.400 8.7008.900 36.200
4 6 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / s1L3:JrA
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briyanna Williams1006
Triple T

9.300 9.350 8.7508.800 36.200
1 1 1 5 1 

1 

Layla Rucker1001
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.050 9.150 8.9258.625 35.750
2 2 2 4 2 

2 

Mikaylah Reid1004
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 8.925 9.3258.200 35.450
3 3T 4T 1 3 

3 

Breanna Vaughan1005
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 8.400 9.0508.450 34.750
5T 5 3 2T 4 

4 

Lydia Williams1002
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.900 8.325 9.0508.200 34.475
4 6 4T 2T 5 

5 

Victory Soto1007
Williamsburg

8.850 8.925 7.0507.600 32.425
5T 3T 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / 3 / s1L3:JrB
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kathryn Blair1008
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.950 9.450 9.2259.225 36.850
6 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mikayla Okuley1010
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.225 9.000 8.9008.900 36.025
2 3 3 4 2 

2 

Bianca Ham1009
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.025 9.075 8.8258.850 35.775
5 2 4 6 3 

3 

Alanna Cody1015
Triple T

9.050 8.700 8.8759.050 35.675
4 4 2 5 4 

4 

Addison Barnes1013
RCYF

9.300 8.275 9.0508.700 35.325
1 7 5 3 5 

5 

Kylie Williams1012
Ocean Tumblers

8.750 8.450 9.2008.350 34.750
7 5 7 2 6 

6 

Stephanie Ballou1011
Flipateers

9.100 8.375 8.4508.450 34.375
3 6 6 7 7 

7 
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Women / 3 / s1L3:SrA
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Londyn Wells1023
Ocean Tumblers

9.600 9.700 9.6509.275 38.225
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Abigail Brown1019
Novaks

9.725 9.500 9.4259.450 38.100
1 2 1 2T 2 

2 

Brianna Young1021
Novaks

9.250 9.150 9.4259.050 36.875
5 4 4 2T 3 

3 

Lily Stewart1026
RCYF

9.400 9.050 9.2008.950 36.600
3 6 6T 7 4 

4 

Nicole Mastin1020
Novaks

9.325 9.375 9.0758.800 36.575
4 3 8T 9 5 

5 

Leah Groome1025
RCYF

9.125 8.850 9.2508.950 36.175
6 7 6T 6 6 

6 

Emma Crone1024
RCYF

8.950 8.675 9.3509.100 36.075
10 9 3 4 7 

7 

Samantha Carr1016
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.100 8.775 9.1759.000 36.050
7T 8 5 8 8 

8 

Taylor Stickle1017
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.100 8.550 9.2758.800 35.725
7T 10 8T 5 9 

9 

Morgan Smith1022
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.100 8.8008.600 35.550
9 5 10 10 10 

10 

Trinity Fields1027
Williamsburg

8.800 8.250 8.7258.200 33.975
13 11 11 11 11 

11 

Ariana Wells1018
Flipateers

8.900 7.325 8.4007.800 32.425
11 13 13 12 12 

12 

Mia Gesler1028
Williamsburg

8.850 8.025 7.0008.150 32.025
12 12 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / s1L3:SrB
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Dekrone1032
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.575 9.4259.475 37.675
7 1 2 4T 1T

1T

Ingrid Katz1031
Novaks

9.425 9.225 9.4759.550 37.675
3 7 1 2T 1T

1T

Grace Sims1040
Triple T

9.550 9.275 9.2509.425 37.500
1T 4T 3 6 3 

3 

Janessa Giraud1037
Triple T

9.350 9.350 9.5509.000 37.250
6 2T 8T 1 4 

4 

Daniela Rodriguez1030
Flipateers

9.550 9.350 8.7759.150 36.825
1T 2T 7 11 5 

5 

Emily Finkler1035
RCYF

8.950 9.150 9.4259.200 36.725
9* 9 6 4T 6T

6T

Hannah Schaar1034
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 9.275 9.2259.275 36.725
9* 4T 5 7 6T

6T

Autumn Peters1039
Triple T

9.400 8.825 9.1009.300 36.625
4 11 4 8 8T

8T

Orlexia Gordon1038
Triple T

9.375 9.275 9.0258.950 36.625
5 4T 10 9T 8T

8T

Lily Mehfoud1036
RCYF

8.975 9.100 9.4759.000 36.550
8 10 8T 2T 10 

10 

Raeana Molden1033
Ocean Tumblers

8.775 9.200 9.0257.900 34.900
12 8 12 9T 11 

11 

Isabella Stone1042
Williamsburg

8.800 8.100 7.7008.250 32.850
11 12 11 13 12 

12 

Anna Hayes1041
Williamsburg

8.550 7.875 8.1007.000 31.525
13 13 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / s2L3:JrA
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melanie Noordyk2013
Paragon

9.525 9.925 9.7009.725 38.875
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Shaniyah Smith2016
Paragon

9.650 9.900 9.6509.650 38.850
1 2 2 3 2 

2 

Kaya Gaston2009
Paragon

9.625 9.200 9.6759.600 38.100
2 13 3T 2 3 

3 

Megan Kovats2012
Paragon

9.175 9.750 9.3759.600 37.900
11 4 3T 9T 4 

4 

Briana Lightfoot2004
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.625 9.4259.350 37.800
4T 7 7 5T 5 

5 

Charleigh Bullock2008
Paragon

9.200 9.725 9.3009.450 37.675
9T 5 6 11 6 

6 

Laylee Pollock2015
Paragon

9.400 9.700 9.4258.900 37.425
4T 6 11T 5T 7 

7 

Briley Cartwright2001
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 9.525 9.4509.500 37.375
16T 8 5 4 8 

8 

Amaris Torian2006
Ocean Tumblers

9.225 9.100 9.4259.050 36.800
8 17 9 5T 9 

9 

Harper Wilbricht2007
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.150 9.3758.900 36.725
7 15 11T 9T 10 

10 

Clara Pereira2014
Paragon

8.800 9.775 9.0759.000 36.650
18 3 10 14 11 

11 

Makenna Page2005
Ocean Tumblers

9.325 9.375 9.4008.400 36.500
6 10T 15 8 12 

12 

Ala Diaz2020
VIGS

9.200 9.425 9.0008.500 36.125
9T 9 14 15 13 

13 

Peyton Hedrick2002
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.175 9.1508.150 35.625
12 14 16T 12 14 

14 

Marleigh Haynes2010
Paragon

8.950 9.375 9.1008.150 35.575
15 10T 16T 13 15 

15 

Kendall Cini2019
VIGS

9.000 9.125 8.7758.550 35.450
13T 16 13 19 16 

16 

Lorelei Hudson2011
Paragon

8.900 8.450 8.9509.075 35.375
16T 19 8 16 17 

17 

Hayleigh Lathrum2003
Ocean Tumblers

8.750 8.950 8.9007.950 34.550
19 18 18 17 18 

18 

Mackenzie Brock2018
VIGS

9.000 9.300 8.8757.300 34.475
13T 12 19 18 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / s2L3:JrB
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Smith2027
Paragon

9.325 9.450 9.8259.700 38.300
6T 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Bailey Traves2028
Paragon

9.575 9.875 9.6508.550 37.650
1 1 13 2 2 

2 

Destiny Lewis2026
Paragon

9.550 9.400 9.2259.350 37.525
2 5 2T 6 3 

3 

Taylor Ryan2023
Ocean Tumblers

9.525 9.275 9.4009.300 37.500
3 7 4 3 4 

4 

Yasmin Williams2024
Ocean Tumblers

9.500 9.575 9.2009.050 37.325
4 2 5 7T 5 

5 

Hayleigh Porrini2022
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.375 9.0259.350 37.000
8T 6 2T 10 6 

6 

Tylaiya Brown2025
Paragon

9.350 9.450 9.2008.950 36.950
5 3T 6T 7T 7 

7 

Sidney Cobbs2031
VIGS

9.150 9.225 9.1508.950 36.475
10 8T 6T 9 8 

8 

Sarah Matheny2032
VIGS

9.325 9.200 9.2508.400 36.175
6T 10 14 5 9 

9 

Zora White2030
Silver Stars

8.950 9.225 9.0008.800 35.975
11 8T 9 11 10 

10 

Kyah Williams2036
VIGS

9.250 8.150 9.3008.650 35.350
8T 14 11 4 11 

11 

Ella Jones2017
Silver Stars

8.700 8.650 8.9258.900 35.175
14 11 8 12 12 

12 

Cora Stembridge2034
VIGS

8.900 8.300 8.6008.750 34.550
12 13 10 15 13 

13 

Josie Renschler2033
VIGS

8.800 8.500 8.8508.200 34.350
13 12 15 13 14 

14 

Sadie Feldman2029
Silver Stars

8.500 0.000 8.8008.600 25.900
15 15 12 14 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / s2L3:SrA
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Lengle2041
Paragon

9.350 9.550 9.6759.475 38.050
5T 4 1 1 1T

1T

Joelle Royster2050
Silver Stars

9.575 9.525 9.6009.350 38.050
1 5 2T 2 1T

1T

Danielle Tompkins2042
Paragon

9.350 9.450 9.3509.350 37.500
5T 6 2T 3T 3 

3 

Kennedy Fisher2040
Paragon

9.250 9.650 9.2509.250 37.400
8T 2 4T 6T 4 

4 

Margaret Francisco2044
Silver Stars

9.300 9.575 9.1759.150 37.200
7 3 6 10 5 

5 

Carina Trotta2043
Paragon

9.425 9.050 9.3009.250 37.025
3T 10T 4T 5 6 

6 

Lucy Kirschner2047
Silver Stars

9.475 9.350 9.3508.650 36.825
2 7 14 3T 7 

7 

Elsa McIntyre2048
Silver Stars

9.250 9.300 9.1509.050 36.750
8T 8 9 11T 8 

8 

Sophie Ayre2038
Paragon

8.950 9.700 9.1258.950 36.725
11 1 10T 13 9 

9 

Sadie Johnson2046
Silver Stars

9.425 9.050 9.2508.950 36.675
3T 10T 10T 6T 10 

10 

Olivia Green2045
Silver Stars

8.800 9.200 9.2509.100 36.350
13 9 7T 6T 11 

11 

Brionna Fillmore2039
Paragon

9.125 8.950 9.2258.825 36.125
10 12 12 9 12 

12 

Allison Morrow2049
Silver Stars

8.700 8.375 8.3759.100 34.550
14 13 7T 14 13 

13 

Taylor Bush2037
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 7.125 9.1508.700 33.875
12 14 13 11T 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / s2L3:SrB
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Deonni Fredrick2054
Ocean Tumblers

9.425 9.775 9.4759.500 38.175
3T 1T 3 5T 1 

1 

Autumn Butler2052
Ocean Tumblers

9.425 9.400 9.5759.650 38.050
3T 7 2 2 2 

2 

Madison Smith2057
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.600 9.6009.700 37.950
13 4 1 1 3 

3 

Loreena Manser2056
Ocean Tumblers

9.550 9.775 9.3009.150 37.775
1 1T 5T 8 4 

4 

Janiya Norwood2060
Paragon

9.425 9.275 9.4759.150 37.325
3T 10T 5T 5T 5 

5 

Jayla Williams2058
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.550 9.5508.950 37.300
8 5 11 3 6 

6 

Jada Flucas2053
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.475 9.4009.100 37.275
7 6 8T 7 7 

7 

Leilana Janolino2055
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.100 9.5009.350 37.150
9T 12 4 4 8 

8 

Emily Bass2051
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.650 9.1009.000 36.950
9T 3 10 12 9 

9 

Thanhcat Ho2059
Paragon

9.450 9.350 9.2258.800 36.825
2 9 12T 9 10 

10 

Evelyn Stembridge2063
VIGS

9.200 9.275 9.1259.100 36.700
9T 10T 8T 11 11 

11 

Samantha Wojciechoswki2062
Paragon

9.200 9.375 9.1508.800 36.525
9T 8 12T 10 12 

12 

Hope Schultz2061
Paragon

9.375 8.950 9.0009.150 36.475
6 13 5T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4:JrA
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Courtney Miller3006
Novaks

9.375 9.750 9.6009.500 38.225
2 2 3T 2 1 

1 

Giselle Lacey3005
Novaks

9.425 9.800 9.4509.500 38.175
1 1 3T 3T 2 

2 

Peyton Langford3013
VIGS

9.300 9.550 9.4509.675 37.975
3 4 1 3T 3 

3 

Marcy Stambaugh3008
Ocean Tumblers

9.225 9.475 9.6509.475 37.825
4 6 5 1 4 

4 

Saige Antolin3007
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.400 9.0009.575 37.125
5T 7 2 9 5 

5 

Elizabeth Niesent3011
Paragon

8.900 9.650 8.9509.350 36.850
8 3 7 10T 6 

6 

Camden Miles3010
Paragon

8.725 9.250 9.0509.400 36.425
10 11T 6 8 7 

7 

Mckenna Young3016
VIGS

9.150 9.500 8.9508.775 36.375
5T 5 10 10T 8 

8 

Camryn Foster3012
Silver Stars

9.075 9.300 9.4008.550 36.325
7 8T 16 5 9 

9 

Abigail Alexander3009
Paragon

8.625 9.300 9.1758.725 35.825
11 8T 13 7 10 

10 

Isabella Steckline3004
Hurricane

8.850 9.250 8.7758.900 35.775
9 11T 9 12 11 

11 

Gianna Micco3014
VIGS

8.350 9.200 9.2758.750 35.575
15T 13 11T 6 12 

12 

Taylor Wirt3015
VIGS

8.450 9.300 8.7009.000 35.450
12 8T 8 13 13 

13 

Isabella Roselle3002
CA Gymstars

8.375 8.950 8.5508.700 34.575
14 15 14T 14 14 

14 

Amelia Bleeze3001
CA Gymstars

8.350 9.025 8.2258.700 34.300
15T 14 14T 15 15 

15 

Chloe Boyce3003
Hurricane

8.400 8.300 8.2008.750 33.650
13 16 11T 16 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / L4:JrB
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Parker3029
Paragon

9.200 9.525 9.5759.600 37.900
2 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Rebekah Daniels3022
Ocean Tumblers

9.075 9.500 9.5759.575 37.725
3T 3 2T 1T 2 

2 

Kailey Hoisington3027
Paragon

9.075 9.675 9.3509.575 37.675
3T 1 2T 3 3 

3 

Kenzie Yau3026
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 8.725 9.2259.550 36.450
7 10 4 5 4 

4 

London Jones3028
Paragon

8.650 9.025 9.2509.375 36.300
9T 7T 7 4 5 

5 

Katelyn Jackson3023
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 9.025 8.9509.475 36.250
8 7T 5 11 6 

6 

Valkyre Habermehl3031
Silver Stars

8.650 9.275 9.2009.050 36.175
9T 6 10 6 7 

7 

Sophie Templeton3025
Ocean Tumblers

9.275 9.300 9.0508.525 36.150
1 5 14 8 8 

8 

Rachel Davis3021
Hurricane

8.625 8.950 8.9009.450 35.925
11 9 6 12 9 

9 

Summer Hall3018
CA Gymstars

9.000 8.625 9.0009.175 35.800
5T 12 8T 10 10 

10 

Devynn Sawyer3024
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 8.675 9.1008.900 35.675
5T 11 11T 7 11 

11 

Audrey Stinnett3020
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.400 9.375 9.0258.550 35.350
12 4 13 9 12 

12 

Simone Downing3017
CA Gymstars

8.350 8.375 8.8508.900 34.475
13 13 11T 13 13 

13 

Ellie Shrader3032
VIGS

0.000 8.150 8.4009.175 25.725
14 14 8T 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4:JrC
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebekah Bowser3044
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 9.475 9.5759.700 38.100
1 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Anna Carrick3040
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.100 9.300 9.5759.400 37.375
3 3 2T 1T 2 

2 

Anna Kate Brown3034
CA Gymstars

8.925 9.500 9.1259.200 36.750
7 1 7 6 3 

3 

Ava Adams3033
CA Gymstars

8.950 9.050 9.3009.400 36.700
5T 8 2T 3 4 

4 

Olivia Kong3048
Silver Stars

9.000 9.225 9.0009.150 36.375
4 5T 9 7 5 

5 

Ashlyn Morelock3046
RCYF

8.850 9.275 8.9259.250 36.300
9 4 5T 8T 6 

6 

Alison Mun3037
CA Gymstars

9.150 9.025 9.2008.700 36.075
2 9 14 4 7 

7 

Krista Webster3045
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 9.200 8.7509.175 35.925
10T 7 8 11T 8 

8 

Ava Zappone3039
CA Gymstars

8.950 8.600 8.9259.250 35.725
5T 13 5T 8T 9T

9T

Callie Eyler3042
Hurricane

8.800 8.825 9.1508.950 35.725
10T 11T 13 5 9T

9T

Skylar Proctor3043
Hurricane

8.650 9.225 8.7509.000 35.625
12 5T 12 11T 11 

11 

Payton Hoffman3036
CA Gymstars

8.450 8.575 8.9009.275 35.200
13 14 4 10 12 

12 

Audrey Kong3047
Silver Stars

8.275 8.825 8.7509.125 34.975
15 11T 10 11T 13 

13 

Trinity Serrano3038
CA Gymstars

8.900 8.250 8.6759.100 34.925
8 15 11 14 14 

14 

Nevaeh Steele3041
Flipateers

8.375 8.900 8.5508.575 34.400
14 10 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / L4:SrA
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Kovats3060
Paragon

9.400 9.700 8.6259.575 37.300
1 1 2 10 1 

1 

Caitlin Horn3058
Paragon

9.100 9.575 9.3759.100 37.150
5 4 6 2 2 

2 

Jasmine Coogler3056
Paragon

9.000 9.675 9.3259.000 37.000
6 2 8 4 3T

3T

Peyton Jellison3059
Paragon

8.950 8.825 9.6259.600 37.000
7 9T 1 1 3T

3T

Kealani Daniels3057
Paragon

9.225 9.650 9.3508.475 36.700
3 3 14 3 5 

5 

Madeline Shumate3063
VIGS

9.275 8.850 9.3009.125 36.550
2 8 5 5 6 

6 

Sadie Quinn Hall3062
RCYF

9.150 9.075 8.9508.625 35.800
4 5 12T 8 7 

7 

Marley Mulvaney3053
CA Gymstars

8.800 8.300 9.0759.250 35.425
8 12 4 6 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Bickmeier3061
RCYF

8.775 8.675 8.9258.725 35.100
9 11 10T 9 9 

9 

Mackenzie Duda3055
Hurricane

8.300 9.000 8.6009.050 34.950
13 6 7 11 10 

10 

Katie Fatianov3049
CA Gymstars

8.350 8.825 8.1509.300 34.625
12 9T 3 15 11 

11 

Virginia Fitch3050
CA Gymstars

8.675 7.750 9.0008.875 34.300
10 14 9 7 12 

12 

Emily King3051
CA Gymstars

8.150 8.925 8.4758.625 34.175
14 7 12T 13 13 

13 

Michaela Turner3054
CA Gymstars

7.750 7.925 8.5258.725 32.925
15 13 10T 12 14 

14 

Valentina Martinez3052
CA Gymstars

8.450 7.575 8.4008.150 32.575
11 15 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / L4:SrB
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Brunner3070
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.600 9.5759.675 38.250
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Evangeleah Rappo3072
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.575 9.2509.700 37.825
2 3 1 4T 2 

2 

Brooke Harris3078
VIGS

9.150 9.500 9.3509.525 37.525
3 4 3T 2T 3 

3 

Sara Mitchell3071
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 9.775 9.2509.525 37.350
5 1 3T 4T 4 

4 

Calliope Warren3069
Hurricane

8.700 9.425 9.1009.400 36.625
7 6 5 8 5 

5 

Sophia Deberry3067
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.600 9.225 9.1258.800 35.750
8T 7 8 6T 6 

6 

Kylee Smith3073
Ocean Tumblers

8.875 9.175 8.8008.825 35.675
4 9 7 11 7 

7 

Agustina Ruiz3068
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.550 8.775 9.3508.700 35.375
10T 11 11T 2T 8 

8 

Lily Woof3074
Paragon

8.550 8.925 8.7508.700 34.925
10T 10 11T 13 9 

9 

Mackenzie Sharp3065
CA Gymstars

8.725 9.200 8.7758.125 34.825
6 8 14 12 10 

10 

Emily Bobbitt3066
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.600 8.375 9.0258.750 34.750
8T 12 9T 9 11 

11 

Sophia Hernandez3077
Silver Stars

8.500 8.000 9.1259.000 34.625
12 14 6 6T 12 

12 

Catherine Lee3064
CA Gymstars

8.300 8.325 8.3008.750 33.675
13 13 9T 14 13 

13 

Olivia Hernandez3076
Silver Stars

0.000 9.450 9.0008.250 26.700
14 5 13 10 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4:SrC
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natsuko Ishiyama3091
Silver Stars

9.200 9.375 9.4259.600 37.600
1 9 1T 1 1 

1 

Sarah Bowser3084
Ocean Tumblers

8.825 9.625 9.2759.275 37.000
7T 1 5T 3 2 

2 

Jaden Howell3087
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 9.575 8.7759.600 36.900
4 2 1T 9T 3 

3 

Pashince Milligan3088
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.500 9.2508.900 36.750
2 4 12T 4 4T

4T

Annalise Toporski3093
Silver Stars

8.800 9.425 9.3009.225 36.750
9 6 7 2 4T

4T

Katerina Gibson3086
Ocean Tumblers

9.075 9.400 9.0009.275 36.750
3 7T 5T 5T 4T

4T

Kylie Torres3080
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.900 9.400 8.9508.950 36.200
5 7T 10T 7 7 

7 

Ainsley Cornstuble3085
Ocean Tumblers

8.825 9.475 8.4009.350 36.050
7T 5 3 12 8 

8 

Ella Ackerman3082
Hurricane

8.675 9.525 8.7759.050 36.025
10 3 9 9T 9 

9 

Abby Pultz3079
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.550 9.100 9.0008.950 35.600
12 10 10T 5T 10 

10 

Taylor Stephenson3089
Ocean Tumblers

8.575 8.900 8.8509.100 35.425
11 11 8 8 11 

11 

Ma'lai Orange3083
Hurricane

8.850 8.675 8.6008.900 35.025
6 12 12T 11 12 

12 

Leilia Yoh3081
Flipateers

7.750 8.075 8.2009.325 33.350
14 13 4 13 13 

13 

Faith Lewis3094
Williamsburg

8.000 7.425 8.0008.600 32.025
13 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / L5:JrA
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raquel Simmons4008
Paragon

9.750 9.275 9.6009.525 38.150
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Erica Hagans4003
Novaks

9.625 9.250 9.3759.400 37.650
2 6 3T 2 2 

2 

Lilly Ver Beek4014
VIGS

9.300 9.225 9.3509.350 37.225
4T 7 5 3 3 

3 

Devyn Roane4007
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.375 9.1259.225 36.925
7 2 6 5 4 

4 

Riley Owen4005
Novaks

9.250 9.425 9.0759.000 36.750
6 1 9T 7 5 

5 

Hannah-Grace Foltz4012
VIGS

9.150 9.300 9.0259.150 36.625
8 4 7 8T 6 

6 

Marla Bundick4011
VIGS

8.800 9.075 8.7509.400 36.025
12 8 3T 10 7T

7T

Jasmine Daniels4001
CA Gymstars

9.300 9.000 9.2758.450 36.025
4T 9 13 4 7T

7T

Caroline Walker4006
Novaks

9.400 9.325 8.6758.550 35.950
3 3 12 11 9 

9 

Charlotte Koch4004
Novaks

9.000 8.225 9.1009.500 35.825
11 12 2 6 10 

10 

Addisen Kim4013
VIGS

8.625 8.650 9.0259.100 35.400
13 11 8 8T 11 

11 

Avery Dekoven4002
CA Gymstars

9.050 8.675 8.2009.000 34.925
9T 10 9T 13 12 

12 

Sanai Beckwith4010
VIGS

9.050 8.050 8.6508.875 34.625
9T 13 11 12 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / L5:JrB
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Krempl4028
VIGS

9.500 9.475 9.3259.125 37.425
1 1 6 2 1 

1 

Rylee Smeltzer4024
Ocean Tumblers

9.225 9.225 9.1009.700 37.250
5 3 1 5 2 

2 

Dylan Patton4022
Novaks

9.400 9.150 9.2259.275 37.050
2 4 2 3 3 

3 

Julia Kenny4021
Novaks

9.050 9.075 9.2009.150 36.475
10T 5 5 4 4 

4 

Nadia Jones4023
Ocean Tumblers

9.275 8.950 9.4008.600 36.225
3 8 12T 1 5 

5 

Thi Nguyen4017
CA Gymstars

9.150 8.900 8.7759.200 36.025
7T 9T 3T 8 6 

6 

Abigail Leonard4029
VIGS

9.200 8.900 9.0008.850 35.950
6 9T 9T 6 7 

7 

Lena Ungerman4019
CA Gymstars

9.100 9.000 8.5259.200 35.825
9 7 3T 12 8 

8 

Abby Mayr4025
RCYF

9.250 9.050 8.8758.600 35.775
4 6 12T 7 9 

9 

Abigail Anderson4015
CA Gymstars

8.750 9.275 8.5758.850 35.450
14 2 9T 10 10 

10 

Tanisha Shah4018
CA Gymstars

8.950 8.600 8.5508.750 34.850
12 12 11 11 11 

11 

Riley Mullins4016
CA Gymstars

9.050 8.725 7.9258.950 34.650
10T 11 8 15 12 

12 

Kendall Viar4020
CA Gymstars

8.800 8.275 8.3009.000 34.375
13 15 7 13 13 

13 

Kaleigh Bibbo4026
Triple T

9.150 8.350 8.6508.150 34.300
7T 13 14 9 14 

14 

Kendal Legg4027
Triple T

8.250 8.325 8.1258.000 32.700
15 14 15 14 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / L5:SrA
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mason Bradley4038
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.350 9.5009.300 37.350
3 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Caturah Tuggle4040
Ocean Tumblers

9.650 9.050 9.1259.125 36.950
1 3 4 4 2 

2 

Jazzalyn Burke4041
Paragon

9.400 9.175 9.1508.400 36.125
2 2 9 3 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Chen4031
CA Gymstars

8.900 8.850 9.2009.150 36.100
6 7 3 2 4 

4 

Chelsea Hamilton4032
CA Gymstars

8.850 9.025 8.7509.300 35.925
7T 4T 1T 5 5 

5 

Amelia Steinemer4039
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 9.025 8.6008.825 35.300
7T 4T 7 7T 6 

6 

Paulina Pham4034
CA Gymstars

8.700 8.950 8.7008.850 35.200
11 6 6 6 7 

7 

Emily Watson4037
CA Gymstars

9.050 8.700 8.5508.750 35.050
5 8 8 9 8 

8 

Isabella Rodriguez4035
CA Gymstars

9.075 8.350 8.6007.850 33.875
4 10 11 7T 9 

9 

Sofia Ceballos4030
CA Gymstars

8.725 7.500 8.3008.900 33.425
10 12 5 10T 10 

10 

Annette Hopkins4033
CA Gymstars

8.500 8.525 7.2508.325 32.600
12 9 10 12 11 

11 

Alexis Stroud4044
VIGS

8.800 7.925 8.3007.525 32.550
9 11 12 10T 12 

12 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2017 Spring Fling
Meet Results
Apr 8-9, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/10/2017 1:20:57 PM

Women / 5 / L5:SrB
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Kenny4048
Novaks

9.250 9.350 9.1759.450 37.225
3 2 4 2 1 

1 

Addison Fisher4056
Paragon

9.150 9.375 9.1009.550 37.175
4 1 2 4 2 

2 

Alexandrea Sims4054
Ocean Tumblers

9.075 9.325 8.8009.575 36.775
7 3 1 8 3 

3 

Shelby Koshak4052
Ocean Tumblers

9.375 8.450 8.9509.525 36.300
1 9 3 5 4 

4 

Aminah Martin4057
Silver Stars

9.125 9.300 9.1258.550 36.100
5 4 11 3 5 

5 

Elizabeth Herbst4050
Ocean Tumblers

9.325 8.400 8.9008.600 35.225
2 10 10 6T 6 

6 

Erin Weissman4059
Silver Stars

9.025 8.750 8.4508.900 35.125
8 7 7T 11 7T

7T

Victoria Kelling4051
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 8.825 8.6008.750 35.125
9 6 9 10 7T

7T

Claire Koch4049
Novaks

8.600 8.725 9.2258.450 35.000
13 8 12 1 9 

9 

Samantha Forsythe4047
Novaks

8.900 8.275 8.7258.900 34.800
11 11 7T 9 10 

10 

Nadia ONeal4053
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 8.850 8.9007.750 34.600
6 5 13 6T 11 

11 

Abigail Mitchell4046
Flipateers

8.925 7.900 8.4009.250 34.475
10 12 5 12 12 

12 

Elisheva Sukol4058
Silver Stars

8.650 7.575 7.9009.000 33.125
12 13 6 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2017 Spring Fling
Meet Results
Apr 8-9, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/10/2017 1:20:58 PM

Women / XS / XS:JrA
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avigayil Green5045
Ocean Tumblers

9.225 9.625 9.4009.200 37.450
1 2* 4T 1 1T

1T

Mia Moore5047
Triple T

9.200 9.625 9.2759.350 37.450
2 2* 2 3 1T

1T

Rebecca Garza5044
Ocean Tumblers

8.725 9.775 9.3259.500 37.325
5 1 1 2 3 

3 

Tabitha Deisch5042
Ocean Tumblers

8.875 9.350 9.0009.200 36.425
4 5 4T 6 4 

4 

Rebecca Eason5043
Ocean Tumblers

9.025 9.500 9.1008.650 36.275
3 4 7 4T 5 

5 

Ava Thomas5041
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.150 8.750 9.1009.275 35.275
7 7 3 4T 6 

6 

Samaira Mueller5046
Ocean Tumblers

8.350 9.275 8.8008.750 35.175
6 6 6 7 7 

7 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2017 Spring Fling
Meet Results
Apr 8-9, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/10/2017 1:20:59 PM

Women / XS / XS:JrB
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Schwartz5054
Ocean Tumblers

9.375 9.400 9.5259.200 37.500
1 3 6 1 1 

1 

Leonna Rawls5053
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 9.550 9.0759.425 36.900
6 1 1 6T 2 

2 

Reilley Mueller5051
Ocean Tumblers

8.875 9.375 9.0759.250 36.575
5 4T 4 6T 3 

3 

Anabelle Denton5049
Ocean Tumblers

8.550 9.375 9.2009.325 36.450
7 4T 3 3T 4 

4 

Kira Malone5050
Ocean Tumblers

9.225 9.525 8.5508.950 36.250
2 2 9 8 5 

5 

Anna Curtis5048
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.350 9.225 9.3759.225 36.175
8T 7 5 2 6 

6 

Talia Williams5055
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 8.650 9.1509.400 36.150
4 9 2 5 7 

7 

Madeline Price5052
Ocean Tumblers

8.350 9.375 9.2009.075 36.000
8T 4T 7 3T 8 

8 

Jasmine Bowen5056
Triple T

9.125 9.200 8.2509.050 35.625
3 8 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS:Sr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Michin5064
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.650 9.6009.300 37.850
2 1 8T 1T 1 

1 

Isabella Kadlec5063
Ocean Tumblers

9.075 9.550 9.5759.500 37.700
5 5T 2 3T 2 

2 

Tyshianna Riddick5067
Triple T

9.400 9.500 9.5759.000 37.475
1 8T 11 3T 3 

3 

Julia Barlow5058
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.550 9.4509.350 37.450
3T 5T 6T 5 4 

4 

Kloe Hagen5062
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.625 9.3509.350 37.425
3T 2 6T 7 5 

5 

Lauren Westhoff5066
Ocean Tumblers

8.600 9.525 9.6009.550 37.275
9 7 1 1T 6 

6 

Julia Dziegielewski5059
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 9.600 9.3759.400 37.225
6 3 5 6 7 

7 

Lauren Farrow5060
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 9.500 9.2259.450 36.875
8 8T 4 8 8 

8 

Sadie Fosback5061
Ocean Tumblers

8.800 9.575 9.1259.100 36.600
7 4 10 9T 9 

9 

Savannah Santini5057
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.250 9.075 9.1259.300 35.750
10 11 8T 9T 10 

10 

Julia Wainger5065
Ocean Tumblers

0.000 9.450 0.0009.475 18.925
11 10 3 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG:JrA
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adriana Arizmendi5001
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.675 9.6759.375 37.775
3 1 3 2 1 

1 

Delaney McConnell5009
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 9.550 9.6009.475 37.575
4 2 1 4 2 

2 

Riley Smith5011
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 9.250 9.6509.200 37.350
1 6 6T 3 3 

3 

Kerrigan Kimener5007
Ocean Tumblers

8.875 9.450 9.2509.350 36.925
6 4 4 10 4 

4 

Kaylee Cristaldi5005
Ocean Tumblers

8.525 9.075 9.7009.300 36.600
11 9 5 1 5T

5T

Melanie Cortes5003
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 9.200 9.3009.400 36.600
8T 7T 2 8 5T

5T

Victoria McCauley5008
Ocean Tumblers

9.075 9.525 9.4008.550 36.550
2 3 10 6 7 

7 

Sydney Rouch5010
Ocean Tumblers

8.825 8.675 9.2759.200 35.975
7 11 6T 9 8 

8 

Nyah Carraway5002
Ocean Tumblers

8.900 8.725 9.4258.900 35.950
5 10 9 5 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Fox5006
Ocean Tumblers

8.675 9.200 8.8509.050 35.775
10 7T 8 11 10 

10 

Makayla Cox5004
Ocean Tumblers

8.700 9.325 9.3257.150 34.500
8T 5 11 7 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG:JrB
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Murphy5019
Ocean Tumblers

8.950 9.525 9.6009.475 37.550
4 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Elizabeth Bausas5015
Ocean Tumblers

8.875 9.350 9.5259.325 37.075
5T 4 3 4T 2 

2 

Madison Sherman5020
Ocean Tumblers

8.550 9.525 9.4259.375 36.875
10 1T 2 7 3 

3 

Sophie Strycharz5013
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.025 8.875 9.6758.700 36.275
3 7 7 1 4 

4 

Catherine Thomas5014
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.050 8.475 9.5259.175 36.225
1T 9 5 4T 5 

5 

Emily McCracken5018
Ocean Tumblers

8.650 8.825 9.5508.950 35.975
8T 8 6 3 6 

6 

Mackenzie White5021
Ocean Tumblers

9.050 9.200 9.3008.400 35.950
1T 5T 9 9 7 

7 

Madalyn Johnson5016
Ocean Tumblers

8.875 9.475 9.4507.800 35.600
5T 3 10 6 8 

8 

Jessica Kosovsky5017
Ocean Tumblers

8.650 9.200 9.1508.500 35.500
8T 5T 8 10 9 

9 

Alison Curtis5012
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.800 7.700 9.3509.200 35.050
7 10 4 8 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG:Sr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carlie Meyerholz5026
Ocean Tumblers

9.125 9.400 9.5258.900 36.950
2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Hannah Marques5025
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 8.950 9.4008.850 36.550
1 3 5 2 2 

2 

Sarah Sparagno5029
Ocean Tumblers

9.075 8.800 9.2259.300 36.400
3 5 1 5 3 

3 

Madison Kuhn5022
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.825 8.450 9.3259.175 35.775
4 7 2 3 4 

4 

Devin Kinzel5023
Ocean Tumblers

8.750 9.225 9.0508.600 35.625
5T 2 6 6 5 

5 

Lelia Schilke5028
Ocean Tumblers

8.750 8.675 9.2508.550 35.225
5T 6 7 4 6 

6 

Maya White5030
Ocean Tumblers

8.575 8.900 8.6759.050 35.200
7 4 3 7 7 

7 
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Women / XP / XP:Younger
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jhyrmaine Gomez6035
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 8.950 9.6259.250 37.025
1 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Sarah Moore6037
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 8.900 9.4259.250 36.725
2 3 2T 3 2 

2 

Rheyana Regalado6038
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.000 9.3508.500 35.850
4T 1 8 4T 3 

3 

Elizabeth Glass6031
Capital

9.000 8.350 9.4508.750 35.550
4T 7 7 2 4 

4 

Jillian Brennan6030
Capital

8.750 8.200 9.1259.425 35.500
6 8 1 7 5 

5 

Meredith Lee6036
Ocean Tumblers

8.550 8.400 9.3508.950 35.250
9 6 6 4T 6 

6 

Elise Orr6032
Capital

8.525 8.150 9.1509.200 35.025
10 9 4 6 7 

7 

Olivia Woodham6033
Capital

8.600 8.650 8.5759.050 34.875
7T 5 5 9 8 

8 

Hannah Pettyjohn6034
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.600 8.800 9.1008.250 34.750
7T 4 10 8 9 

9 

Jacke Alvarez6029
Capital

9.125 7.725 8.4008.350 33.600
3 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / XP / XP:Older
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Horstman6024
Ocean Tumblers

9.200 9.250 9.4509.400 37.300
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Ottomanelli6021
Capital

9.150 9.050 9.3008.950 36.450
2 3 3 4 2 

2 

Madison Nelson6026
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.150 9.4258.100 35.775
3 2 7 2 3 

3 

Deanna Kreider6025
Ocean Tumblers

8.825 8.900 8.9758.800 35.500
5 4 4 6 4 

4 

Madelyn Pitcher6027
Ocean Tumblers

8.575 8.675 9.4008.750 35.400
6 5T 5 3 5 

5 

Autumn Torian6028
Ocean Tumblers

9.075 8.675 8.8508.150 34.750
4 5T 6 7 6 

6 

Amanda Whitley6023
Capital

7.950 7.775 9.0759.050 33.850
7 7 2 5 7 

7 
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Women / XD / XD:Younger
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Bailey6009
Capital

9.075 8.050 9.5758.900 35.600
1 5 4 1 1 

1 

Juanita Ascencio6008
Capital

8.225 8.500 9.2259.475 35.425
4 2 1 4 2T

2T

Kaitlyn Lee6012
Ocean Tumblers

8.350 8.425 9.4009.250 35.425
3 3 2T 2 2T

2T

Sarah Collins6011
Ocean Tumblers

8.100 8.625 9.2008.850 34.775
6 1 5 5 4 

4 

Mia Waters6010
Capital

8.200 8.300 9.2508.800 34.550
5 4 6 3 5 

5 

Josefina Sanchez6013
Ocean Tumblers

8.675 0.000 8.9009.250 26.825
2 6 2T 6 6 

6 
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Women / XD / XD:Older
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Rogers6007
Ocean Tumblers

8.600 8.000 9.4009.400 35.400
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Jordan Clark6002
Capital

8.900 9.000 9.3757.800 35.075
1 1 3 2 2 

2 

Natalie Callan6001
Capital

8.150 8.050 9.2008.100 33.500
3 2 2 3 3 

3 
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2017 Spring Fling
Team Results
Apr 8-9, 2017
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Paragon * 116.825 28.850 29.700 29.075 29.200
11 1 1

2 Ocean Tumblers * 115.600 28.675 29.250 28.850 28.825
22 2 2

3 Novaks * 112.950 28.475 28.100 28.050 28.325
33T 4 3

4 Silver Stars * 112.725 28.475 28.450 27.600 28.200
53T 3 5

5 Triple T * 111.975 28.325 27.975 27.775 27.900
65 6 4
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 114.925 28.050 29.000 29.075 28.800
11 2 1

2 Paragon * 114.225 27.825 29.050 28.775 28.575
22 1 2

3 VIGS * 112.750 27.725 28.550 28.375 28.100
43 3 3

4 Silver Stars * 111.625 27.275 28.250 27.975 28.125
34 4 4T

5 CA Gymstars * 110.450 27.100 27.750 27.975 27.625
65 7 4T
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 113.225 28.350 28.050 28.800 28.025
12 2 1

2 Novaks * 112.700 28.425 28.100 28.350 27.825
31 1 2

3 VIGS * 111.600 28.000 28.000 27.900 27.700
44 3 3

4 Paragon * 111.450 28.300 27.825 27.475 27.850
23 4 5

5 CA Gymstars * 109.800 27.550 27.300 27.700 27.250
55 5 4
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 114.050 28.150 28.900 28.700 28.300
11 1 1

2 Dynamic Gymnastics * 110.925 27.600 27.950 27.600 27.775
23 2 2

3 Triple T * 109.275 27.725 27.750 27.150 26.650
32 3 3
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 114.275 27.900 29.050 28.550 28.775
11 1 1

2 Triple T * 110.550 27.725 28.325 27.400 27.100
32 2 3

3 Dynamic Gymnastics * 107.200 24.750 27.050 27.800 27.600
23 3 2
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Team Results
Apr 8-9, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/10/2017 1:21:16 PM

Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 113.850 27.725 28.750 28.350 29.025
11 1 1

2 Dynamic Gymnastics * 108.800 26.900 25.800 27.550 28.550
22 2 2
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ocean Tumblers * 111.350 27.550 27.400 27.900 28.500
11 1 1

2 Capital * 108.900 27.275 26.050 27.675 27.900
22 2 2
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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Capital * 107.375 26.200 25.800 27.175 28.200
11 1 2

2 Ocean Tumblers * 106.575 25.625 25.050 27.900 28.000
22 2 1

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers
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